TOOL NEWS
WSF406W
Double Geometry
B265G
Inserts
Expansion
2022.4 Update
Face Milling Cutter for Cast Iron Machining with an Adjustable Run-Out System

Cutting Length (m)
Conventional B
After Machining Cutting Length 8.0ｍ
Comparison of Wear Resistance ; JIS FC300
The MC520 provides excellent wear resistance when machining gray cast iron.
7
P M K N S H
WSF406W
K
KAPR :84°
DC LF DCON
WT
APMX
RPMX
R (kg) (min-1)
80 WSF406WR08006CN a 6 50 25.4 1.2 7.0 7,800 1
80 WSF406WR08009CN a 9 50 25.4 1.2 7.0 7,800 1
100 WSF406WR10008DN a 8 50 31.75 1.7 7.0 7,000 2
100 WSF406WR10012DN a 12 50 31.75 1.7 7.0 7,000 2
125 WSF406WR12510EN a 10 63 38.1 3.3 7.0 6,250 2
125 WSF406WR12516EN a 16 63 38.1 3.2 7.0 6,250 2
160 WSF406WR16014FN a 14 63 50.8 5 7.0 5,500 2
160 WSF406WR16020FN a 20 63 50.8 4.9 7.0 5,500 2
200 WSF406WR20016KN a 16 63 47.625 8.6 7.0 4,900 3
200 WSF406WR20024KN a 24 63 47.625 8.5 7.0 4,900 3
250 WSF406WR25022KN a 22 63 47.625 14 7.0 4,400 3
250 WSF406WR25032KN a 32 63 47.625 13.9 7.0 4,400 3
(mm)
DC DCON CBDP DAH DCCB CRKS LCCB DCSFMS KWW L8
80 WSF406WR080 25.4 34 13 20 ─ 14 55 9.5 6 1
100 WSF406WR100 31.75 32 ─ 46 ─ 16 70 12.7 8 2
125 WSF406WR125 38.1 42 ─ 56 ─ 19 80 15.9 10 2
160 WSF406WR160 50.8 45 ─ 80 ─ 16 100 19.1 11 2
200 WSF406WR200 47.625 35 18 140 M16 26 175 25.4 14.22 3
250 WSF406WR250 47.625 35 18 180 M16 26 220 25.4 14.22 3
(mm)
KWW
DCSFMS
DAH